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L.T. Copy / Asel Art

Fire Station #2

McDonald's

Bank One

Shell

Players

Eyecare Vision Center / Texas Warrant /

Tele-Print Express / Radio Shack
Jack Brown Cleaners

Jimmy John’s Gourmet Subs

Tiff's Treats

Penthouse Apartments

Texas State Directory

Taco Cabana

Mr. Gatti's

Chestnut Square (condos)

Orbit Salon

Wendy's

Papa John's Pizza

7-Eleven

W. O. Harper Plumbing / Dittlinger Realty
Pizza Hut

Tekcinair Skate Shop / World Tattoo
Peach Tree Apartments

"TCBY" Yogurt

Greenwood Towers Condominiums / Curves /
Johns Kitchens, Atty; Eugene Watkins, Realtor

Sovereign Bank

Cambridge Tower Condominiums
Rio House

Texas Criminal Defense Lawyers Assoc.
Shiny Object

Foster Financial Group

Rob Abraham DVN

Catera’s Hair Studio

Digital Pixelworks / Fashionista
Jolly Design

Atomic City

The Ambassador

Enspire Learning

The Dog & Duck Pub

Sonic

Guadalupe Arts Center

d berman / Steinbomer & Associates
Arturo's Bakery and Café
elliottbydesign (hair & makeup)
Capitol Credit Union

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91

Women and the Work Gallery

El Mercado restaurant

Scottish Rite Temple & Theater
Guerrero-McDonald

Meridian Executive Plaza

Texas Cable & Telecommunications
Mars Restaurant & Bar

Sessi & Chamberlain CPAs

SBC

William Gammon Insurance

Clay Pit restaurant

Tequila Mockingbird

The Enchanted Florist

Capitol Saddlery

Hog Island Italian Deli

Thundercloud Subs / The Chicken Bowl
Dan's Liquor

State Parking Garage

St. Martin's Lutheran Church

D2000

Greening Law Firm

Evans & Peak (attorneys)

Exhibit Co.

7—Eleven

Bank Tower

Eagle Bank / Lemens Finance Co.
William P. Clements State Office Building
Mary's Hair Studio

Capitol Complex Child Care Center
Wells Fargo Bank Drive-Thru
Kenneth’s

Comet Cleaners / Texadelphia / Starbuck’s
Frosch International Travel

Texas Medical Association

Texas Cotton Ginners’ Assoc.
C.LEA.T.

Double Tree Guest Suites / 15" St. Cafe
Texas Restaurant Association

Texas Osteopathic Medical Association
Texas Law Center

Texas Chili Parlor / Obee’s Soup-Salad-Subs /

Austin Downtown Dentist

John H. Reagan State Office Building
1st Church of Christ Scientist

Jim O’Conner Auto Service

Country Store Gallery

Price Daniels Sr. State Office Building



